
 

FEATURES/INCLUSIONS  

HALF DAY HIRE 

(5 hours or less)  

FULL DAY HIRE 

(8:00am - 6:00pm)   

 

Not for Profit 

Groups  

 

For Profit Groups  

 

Not for Profit 

Groups  

 

For Profit Groups  

PACIFIC PARADISE 

PACKAGE  
(One room—either Pacific 

Paradise OR Mount Coolum 

OR Marcoola Room) 

Room hire  

Kitchen hire  

Tea and Coffee Station  

Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection 

screen and mobile whiteboards. 

Set up and pack down of tables and chairs 

Cleaning after the event 

 

 

 

$200.00 

 

 

 

$270.00 
 

 
 

 

$300.00 

$370.00 
 
 

TWIN WATERS 

PACKAGE 
(2 Rooms - either Mount 

Coolum & Marcoola OR 

Marcoola & Pacific Paradise 

rooms combined. ) 

Room hire  

Kitchen hire  

Tea and Coffee Station 

Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection 

screen and mobile whiteboards. 

Set up and pack down of tables and chairs 

Cleaning after the event 

$300.00 

$370.00 
 

 
 

$400.00 

$470.00 
 

 
 

NORTH SHORE 

PACKAGE 
(All 3 rooms combined) 

Room hire  

Kitchen hire  

Tea and Coffee Station  

Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection 

screen and mobile whiteboards. 

Set up and pack down of tables and chairs 

Cleaning after the event 

$400.00 

$470.00 
 

 
 

$500.00 

$570.00 
 

 
 

North Shore Community Centre - TRAINING/WORKSHOP PACKAGES  
*The following rates are to act as a guide only, the NSCC reserves the right to change rates where needed.  

If these packages do not fit with your requirements, or you require a regular booking, please contact our centre to provide an individual quote to meet your needs. 



Room Details  

Mt Coolum Room Marcoola Room Pacific Paradise Room 

Size - 7 x 10m 

Polished Timber Floors 

Opens out to Undercover Verandah & Garden 

Areas 

5m x 5m - Stage + PA System 

Size - 7 x 10m 

Polished Timber Floors 

Opens out to Undercover Verandah &  

Garden Areas 

 

Size - 7 x 10m 

Polished Timber Floors 

Opens out to Undercover Verandah & Garden 

Areas 

Adjoins Fully Equipped Kitchen 

www.northshorecommunitycentre.org 

info@northshorecommunitycentre.org 

Office: (07) 54509700 

Post: PO Box 9153, Pacific Paradise Qld 4564 


