

North Shore Community Centre - TRAINING/WORKSHOP PACKAGES

*The following rates are to act as a guide only, the NSCC reserves the right to change rates where needed.

	FEATURES/INCLUSIONS	HALF DAY HIRE (5 hours or less)		FULL DAY HIRE (8:00am - 6:00pm)	
		Not for Profit Groups	For Profit Groups	Not for Profit Groups	For Profit Groups
PACIFIC PARADISE PACKAGE (One room—either Pacific Paradise OR Mount Coolum OR Marcoola Room)	Room hire Kitchen hire Tea and Coffee Station Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection screen and mobile whiteboards. Set up and pack down of tables and chairs Cleaning after the event	\$200.00	\$270.00	\$300.00	\$370.00
TWIN WATERS PACKAGE (2 Rooms - either Mount Coolum & Marcoola OR Marcoola & Pacific Paradise rooms combined.)	Room hire Kitchen hire Tea and Coffee Station Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection screen and mobile whiteboards. Set up and pack down of tables and chairs Cleaning after the event	\$300.00	\$370.00	\$400.00	\$470.00
NORTH SHORE PACKAGE (All 3 rooms combined)	Room hire Kitchen hire Tea and Coffee Station Use of 60 inch TV, data projector, projection screen and mobile whiteboards. Set up and pack down of tables and chairs Cleaning after the event	\$400.00	\$470.00	\$500.00	\$570.00

If these packages do not fit with your requirements, or you require a regular booking, please contact our centre to provide an individual quote to meet your needs.

Room Details					
Mt Coolum Room	Marcoola Room	Pacific Paradise Room			
Size - 7 x 10m Polished Timber Floors Opens out to Undercover Verandah & Garden Areas 5m x 5m - Stage + PA System	Size - 7 x 10m Polished Timber Floors Opens out to Undercover Verandah & Garden Areas	Size - 7 x 10m Polished Timber Floors Opens out to Undercover Verandah & Garden Areas Adjoins Fully Equipped Kitchen			



www.northshorecommunitycentre.org info@northshorecommunitycentre.org

Office: (07) 54509700

Post: PO Box 9153, Pacific Paradise Qld 4564